PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 05.09.2020.

HS Riga 2009

Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Konrads Kaspars Gabriels 12.08.2009.
A |Zaicevs Ivans 03.12.2009.
A |Mangulis Daniels 07.05.2009.
A |Cirksts Marks 27.07.2009.
A [Vaitkuss Ricards 11.05.2009.
A [Popovs Kirils 25.05.20009.
A |Vilcin$ Dags Markuss 28.07.2009.
U |Kalnins Markuss 19.09.2009.
U |Klemencis Olivers 27.05.20009.
U |Rimgailis Ri¢ards 30.01.20009.
U |Sevéenko Nikita 01.04.2009.
U |Ansons Ricards 15.12.2009.
U [BusSmanis Markuss 21.07.2009.
U |Rullis Ernests 23.02.20009.
U |Ananjevs Aleksejs 12.08.2009.
U |Rullis Edgars 23.02.20009.

Sagatavots 16.10.2025. 21:28:32

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Teluskins Sergejs Treneris

2 | Krustins Kaspars Alekss Treneris

3 Razgals Aigars Galvenais Treneris
4

5

6

7
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Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




